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MCRW-SD8

Article Number: 250-00056

InfoStream Multi-Channel Raceway, Raceway Side Divider, 8 ft Long, PVC, White, 48ft/pkg
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Base Data
Local Order Number
Type
Color
Features and Benefits

Product Description

Short Description

Product Dimensions
Length L (Imperial)
Length L (Metric)
Height H (Imperial)
Height H (Metric)

Logistics and Packaging
Quantity Per
Package Quantity
Package Quantity (Metric)
Carton Quantity

Material and Specifications

Material
Material Shortcut
ROHS Compliant
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MCRW-SD8

MCR-SD8

White (WH)

* Integrated design of the raceway divider insures proper separation of power and data cabling per UL/CSA standards

HellermannTyton’s InfoStream non-metallic raceway system can accommodate up to four separate channels of
electrical, wice, data, video or fiber optic cabling. The elliptical shape is aesthetically pleasing when compared to
other designs. The raceway’s unique and patented design make installations quicker and easier.

InfoStream Multi-Channel Raceway, Raceway Side Divider, 8 ft Long, PVC, White, 48ft/pkg

80"
2.43 mm
1.69"

42.92 mm

48.0
29.3
96

Palyvinylchloride (PVC)
PVC

Yes
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