HellermannTyton

MCRW-SD8



Article Number: 250-00056

InfoStream Multi-Channel Raceway, Raceway Side Divider, 8 ft Long, PVC, White, 48ft/pkg

RoHS



Base Data

Local Order Number	MCRW-SD8
Туре	MCR-SD8
Color	White (WH)
Features and Benefits	• Integrated design of the raceway divider insures proper separation of power and data cabling per UL/CSA standards
Product Description	HellermannTyton's InfoStream non-metallic raceway system can accommodate up to four separate channels of electrical, voice, data, video or fiber optic cabling. The elliptical shape is aesthetically pleasing when compared to other designs. The raceway's unique and patented design make installations quicker and easier.
Short Description	InfoStream Multi-Channel Raceway, Raceway Side Divider, 8 ft Long, PVC, White, 48ft/pkg

Product Dimensions

Length L (Imperial)	8.0 "
Length L (Metric)	2.43 mm
Height H (Imperial)	1.69 "
Height H (Metric)	42.92 mm

Logistics and Packaging

Quantity Per	box		
Package Quantity	48.0		
Package Quantity (Metric)	29.3		
Carton Quantity	96		

Material and Specifications

MaterialPolyvinylchloride (PVC)Material ShortcutPVCROHS CompliantYes

© HellermannTyton 2015